Maintenance
1stAyd.com38
Adhesives & Sealants
1047
Key Rings
Attaches keys to the key tag portion of the #1039 Dispatch
Numbering System.
No Qty/Bag Sold By
1039RING 250 Bag
Steering Wheel Cover for Cars
Elastic banded shower cap covers the entire steering wheel to
protect it from greasy hands. Especially important for newer or
more expensive cars.
No Size Qty/Case Sold By
1042 24” 500 Case
Unlocking Car Tool Kit
Glow-In-The-Dark yellow color allows you to see the tool
at night or through tinted windows. The tool is 55 inches
long. Easy wedge offers controlled opening of the car door
so the tool can get in to unlock. Kit comes with wedge, paint
protector, lock knob lifter, and the 55 inch long tool.
No Sold By
1047 Each
ADHESIVES & SEALANTS
Weatherstrip Adhesive
Neoprene-based weatherstrip adhesive and contact cement
for rubber, fabric, and metal. Dries clear for a clean finish and
resists gas and oil. Ideal for weatherstripping, carpets, and
molding. Apply to both surfaces; not for plastics. Cures in 24
hours.
No Color Size Qty/Case Sold By
717 Yellow 5 fl. oz. tube 12 Each
Aluminum Silicone Sealant
Can be used as an industrial sealer and caulk. Also can be used
as a formed in place gasket. Aluminum color used by heating
and air-conditioning repairmen.
No Color Size Qty/Case Sold By
732AL11 Aluminum 10.1 oz. 12 Each
1039RING
1042
717
732AL11
Maintenance
39Order Now: (847) 622-0001
Adhesives & Sealants
Silicone Sealants & Instant Gaskets
Available in black, blue, clear, and red. 100% silicone rubber resists
weather, temperature extremes, chemicals, and aging. Oxygen
sensor safe; resists hot oil and glycol. Not for gasoline immersion
or head gaskets. Ideal for oil pans, valve covers, transmissions, and
general sealing.
No Description Color Size Qty/
Case
Sold
By
732B3 Instant Gasket Blue 3 oz. squeeze tube 12/case Each
732B8 Instant Gasket Blue 8 oz. “cheese
whiz” can 12/case Each
732B11 Instant Gasket Blue 10.1 oz. caulk tube 12/case Each
732BLK8 Best
Seller! Silicone Sealant Black 8 oz. “cheese
whiz” can 12/case Each
732BLK11 Silicone Sealant Black 10.1 oz. caulk tube 12/case Each
732C3 Silicone Sealant Clear 3 oz. squeeze tube 12/case Each
732C8 Best
Seller! Silicone Sealant Clear 8 oz. “cheese
whiz” can 12/case Each
732C11 Silicone Sealant Clear 10.1 oz. caulk tube 12/case Each
732R3 Hi-Temp Instant
Gasket Red 3 oz. squeeze tube 12/case Each
732R8 Hi-Temp Instant
Gasket Red 8 oz. “cheese
whiz” can 12/case Each
732R11 Hi-Temp Instant
Gasket Red 10.1 oz. caulk tube 12/case Each
732B3 732B8 732B11
732BLK8 732BLK11